CT Teams Primary

NAME YR
Tye Wickham

Georgia Rohde

Tom Keable

Max Keable

Sarah Coggan
Piper Wise

Lexi Wilkinson
Tara Wilkinson

Phoebe Riordan
Phoebe Riordan

Lyla Sampson
Madeleine Mackenzie

Jayden Donald
Jayden Donald

Matilda Donaldson
Rebecca Roellgen
Kate Johnstone
Timothy Gibb
Piper Searle

Bridie Emmerton
Olivia Farrell

Bella Koroloff
Aalia Lucchetta

SCHOOL
5 TheScotsPGCCollege CT2
7 TheScotsPGCCollege CT1
6 TheScotsPGCCollege CT3
4 TheScotsPGCCollege CT1

7 Toowoomba Prep School CT3
5 Toowoomba Preparatory ¢CT1

4 St Francis de Sales CT2
7 St Francis de Sales CT3
6 Fairholme College CT1
6 Fairholme College CT3
7 John Paul College CT1
5 JohnPaulCollege CT1

4 St Pauls Lutheran Primary CT1
4 St Pauls Lutheran Primary CT2

6 Capella State Primary Schc CT3
6 The Glennie School CT1
6 InglewoodStateSchool CT2
7 lpswich Grammar School CT2
7 Kilcoy Primary School CT3
6 Mundubbera State School CT3

6 Our lady of the way CT3
7 St Brigids Catholic Primary CT1
5 St. Andrews school CT1

CLASS

HORSE

MAJOR DUNDEE

LEROY

LOVE THA GAME
RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH

LE MOULIN ROUGE
SPECIAL FX

JURARA MOET
LISSADELL SATIN

NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS
WARREGO TINKERBELL

WYMEANDA SHOW SPOT
WYANN CARAMEL CLASSIC

JOEMOOR BAROQUE
MONTAZZA BONFIRE BRANDY

REEF ACTION

TWEET VALLEY FLIRT
BINNOWIE CURTAIN CALL
BINNOWIE BENEDICT
ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY
FARLEIGH KATIA

MJK MALACHI

NOTHING BUT TROUBLE
IMPERIAL AUSTIN

IQNO
5555
5966
5457
5752

5685
5258

5781
5369

5215
5564

5817
5417

4743
5245

5678
TBA
5616
5382
5882
5534
5574
5758
5689

PLACE
4

7
8
8

=

P OPR JWN WO

POINTS
27
24
23
23

30
25

26
26

29

26

30

25
27
28
29
28
24
27
31
30

TEAM
SCORE

74

First



CT Teams Secondary
NAME YR
Holly Wickham

Ellika Whelan

Rose Stacey

Nikki Crowther

Emily Rink
Hannah Lewindon
Madison Searle
Amy Munro

Philippa Mckee
Aimee Sullivan
Emma Lord
Shelby Emmerton

Josie Anderson
Georgia Barnett
Sage Fisher-peters
Savanah Jorna

Annabelle Gibb
Breeana Cummins
Madison Clarke

Claudia Dight
Amilia Schooley
Mia Doering
Lauren Bougoure

Adrienne Geary
Kate Sexton

Kasey Charlton
Jedd Johnstone

SCHOOL
8 TheScotsPGCCollege
10 TheScotsPGCCollege
11 TheScotsPGCCollege
10 TheScotsPGCCollege

9 Stuartholme School
12 StuartholmeSchool
10 StuartholmeSchool

9 Stuartholme School

11 The Glennie School
10 The Glennie School
12 The Glennie School

8 The Glennie School

CLASS HORSE

CT5
Cr4
CT7
CT5

CT17
CT17
CT17
CT5

CT5
CT5
CT4
CT5

12 West Moreton Anglican College CT4
12 West Moreton Anglican College CT6

8 West Moreton Anglican College CT6
12 West Moreton Anglican College CT7

10 lpswich Girls Grammar School

9 IpswichGirlsGrammar

8 ipswich girls grammar school

11 Fairholme College
8 FairholmeCollege
9 Fairholme College
9 FairholmeCollege

11 TheScotsPGCCollege
10 TheScotsPGCCollege
12 TheScotsPGCCollege
10 TheScotsPGCCollege

CT6
CT6
CT5

CT5
CT5
CT5
CT5

CT7
C17
CT7
CT5

ROYAL QUEST
GOFOYOURLIFE
WARREGO CHELSEA
APPRECIATION

KIRBY PARK IRISH EMPRESS
VERETTI
JAWARRA FAITH HILL

RIVERBANKS BLACK MAMBA

JIMMY WILSON
NAPELLI

BEAU

SAMSON STARLYTE

FOXWOOD GEMINI
ESKIMO ROB
MAHOGANY ROAD
SCOTTY PRINCE

PARKER
CRUISER
KASPAR

IDEAS MAN

GRANDE EXITO

DREAM RECURRING
BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO

ESB IRISH MEDAL

IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE
ROCKAFELLA

QUALOS WOODEN EPONA

5180
5659
5045
5698

5479
5349
4877
5785

4128
5604
5137
4726

5260
5728
5778
5563

5220
4902
5101

5488
5585
5819
5793

5556
5107
5727
5615

1

W Rk R

o o W N

(x>

19

10
12

14

10
13
18

11
13
17

IQNO PLACE Points

30
30
30
28

29
28
25
23

27
25
24
12

27
24
21
19

27
25
17

29
21
18
13

22
20
18
14

Team

90

82

76

72

69

68

60

First

Second

Third

Fourth



1Q State Combined Training Championships, July 2014

Printed: 27-Jul-14 6:17 PM

KBT]

| sHOW

- ! DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY
Pri CT45cm ! Oyt Tirme JUMPING

N TOTAL Place 1‘ Penalty P!,L,A."“é GOO'{% EC | Jump Time Ta_l_(e!_l JI!IEB Time |

4 5689 Aalia Lucchetta 4980 1 @ 498 1 66.82% 0 0
IMPERIAL AUSTIN St.Andrews

7 4743 Jayden Donald 51.80 2 51.8 2 6545% 0 0
JOEMOOR BAROQUE St Pauls Luth Prim

1 5215 Phoebe Riordan 5590 3 559 3 62.73% 0 0
NEENAHS DIAMONDS & P Fairholme Col

2  Rebecca Roeligen 5960 4 586 4 60.91% 0 1
TWEET VALLEY FLIRT Glennies Sc

3 5817 Lyla Sampson 62.00 5 62 5 5864% 0 0
WYMEANDA SHOW SPOT John Paul Col E

6 5258 Piper Wise 6680 6 66.8 6 55.45% 0 o0
SPECIAL FX Toowoomba Prep

9 5966 Georgia Rohde 7160 7 716 7 52.27% 0 0
LERQY SCOTS PGC WAR

5 5752 Max Keable 7430 8 743 8 5045% 2 0 o
RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH ScotsPGCC :




IQ State Combined Training Championships, July 2014

Printed: 27-Jul-14 6:17 PM F{BT ‘
T

. DRESSAGE  |CROSS COUNTRY | SH
Pri CT65cm Opt. Time JUMPING
- . TOTAL Place | Penalty PlL AvgGood% EC | Jump Time Taken Jump Time
12 5245 Jayden Donald 51.80 1 518 1 65.46% 0 0
M. BONFIRE BRANDY St Pauls Luth Prim
10 5382 Timothy Gibb 5420 2 542 2 63.86% 0 0
BINNOWIE BENEDICT Ipswich Gr
13 5616 Kate Johnstone 56.30 3 56.3 3 62.50% 0 0
BINNOWIE CURTAIN CALL InglewoodStateSc
11 5555 Tye Wickham 63.70 4 59.7 4 60.23% 4 0
MAJOR DUNDEE Scots PGC
14 5781 Lexi Wilkinson 65.10 5 651 5 56.59% 0 0

JURORS MOAT St Francis de Sales




|Q State Combined Training Championships, July 2014

Printed: 27-Jul-14 6:17 PM

=

Pri CT80cm

DRESSAGE

 TOTAL Place | Penalty PL Avg Good % EC

CROSS COUNTRY |

Opt. Time

Jiip Tiwe

SHOW
JUMPING

Taken | Jump Time

22 5685SarahCoggan 5050 1 505 1 6635% | 0 o
LE MOULIN ROUGE Toowaoomba Prep ‘ ;

20 5564 Phoebe Riordan 5130 2 513 2 6577% 0 0
WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme Col

18 5882 Piper Searle 53.10 3 531 3 64.62% 0 0
ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY Kilcoy-Primary

16 5574 Olivia Farrell 58.60 4 586 4 60.96% 0 0
MJK MALACHI Our Lady of theway

19 5369 Tara Wilkinson 58.60 4 586 4 60.96% 0 0
LISSADELL SATIN St Francis de Sales

17 5678 Matilda Donaldson 60.30 6 60.3 6 5981% 0 0
REEF ACTION Capella Primary

15 5534 Bridie Emmerton 6140 7 614 7 59.04% 0 0
FARLEIGH KATIA Mundubbera Sc

21 5457 Tom Keable 62.00 8 62 8 58.66% 0 0
LOVE THA GAME ScotsPGCCol




Printed: 27-Jul-14 6:17 PM

kBT

Sec CT65cm Opt. Time | JUMPING

|  TOTAL Place  Penalty Pl AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken | Jump Time

25 5659 Ellika Whelan 46.70 1 467 1 68.85% f 0 0
GOFOYOQURLIFE Scots PGC 5

34 5196 Jess Emmerson 4790 2 479 2 68.08% 0 0
KALUDA GOLD Faith Luth Plainland

31 4898 Tom Coggan 4960 3 496 3 66.92% 0 0
G. ROSSCONNELL Toowoomba Gram

24 5260 Josie Anderson 5590 4 519 4 65.38% 4 0
FOXWOOD GEMINI West Moreton Angl

26 5625 Jess Emmerson 5650 & 565 7 62.31% 0 0
KINNORDY GYMARA Faith Luth Plainland

27 4052 Lauren Laird 58.80 6 548 6 63.46% 4 0
ISURAVA GEMINI OakeyStateHigh

30 5137 Emma Lord 64.00 7 64 8 57.31% ; 0 0
BEAU The Glennie Sc

23 5159 Dominique Holtkamp 6460 8 646 9 56.92% 0 0
BON QUAN Dalby State High

32 5673 Lauren Laird 6520 9 652 10 56.54% 0 0
GUINESS OakeyStateHigh

29 4890 Isabella Arabejo 7320 10 542 5 63.85% 12 7
AUTOMIC MASTERMIND St Aidans AGS




IQ State Combined Training Championships, July 2014

Printed: 27-Jul-14 6:17 PM

=

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Sec CT80cm S = om fme | JUMPING
)pt. Time b LUL
- - TOTAL Place | Penalty Pl Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken VJu_mp Time

58 5180 Holly Wickham 50.80 1 508 1 ©66.16% | 0 0
ROYAL QUEST The Scots PGC

47 5488 Claudia Dight 5190 2 519 2 6538% 0 0
IDEAS MAN Fairholme Col

36 5698 Nikki Crowther 5310 3 531 3 64.62% 0 o0
APPRECIATION TheScotsPGCCol

41 4128 Philippa Mckee 5420 4 542 4 63.85% | 0 0
JIMMY WILSON The Glennie

55 5628 Brooke Dougall 5510 5 551 5 6327% 0 0
MOUNT BARON Faith Luth Plainland

51 5604 Aimee Sullivan 5540 6 554 6 63.08% 0 0
NAPELLI THE GLENNIE

35 5271 Chelsea Freer 55.70 7 557 7 62.89% 0 0
AVIATION HOLLY MoretonBayCol

45 5785 Amy Munro 56.30 8 56.3 8 62.50% 0 0
R. BLACK MAMBA Stuartholme

54 5388 Hannah Cianci 58.00 9 58 9 61.35% 0 0
WARRINA W ELTON St Hildas Sc

56 5585 Amilia Schooley 59.10 10 591 11 60.58% 0 o
GRANDE EXITO FairholmeCol ;

48 4051 Rebecca Laird 59.70 11 597 12 60.20% 0 0
TOTAL DOC OakeyStateHigh _ ;

49 5452 Stephanie Kasper 60.30 12 603 13 59.81% f 0 0
KIVI ANIMATION AgquinasCol .

38 5101 Madison Clarke 6120 13 612 14 59.23% 0 0
KASPAR ipswich girls gr

40 5198 Molly Stacey 6120 13 612 14 5923% | 0o 0
FIGHTIN WORDS West Mac ‘

57 5819 Mia Doering 61.20 13 | 612 14 59.23% | 0 0
DREAM RECURRING Fairholme Col | !

53 4226 Kate Jackwitz 62.00 16 62 17 58.66% ! 0 0
SKYSONG West Moreton

43 5793 Lauren Bougoure 62.60 17 626 18 5827% 0 0
BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO FairholmeCol ‘

44 5615 Jedd Johnstone 62.60 17 626 18 5827% 0 0
QUALOS WOODEN EPONA Scots PGC

39 4726 Shelby Emmerton 62.80 19 588 10 60.77% 4 0
SAMSON STARLYTE Glennie

42 5315 Sage Fisher-peters 66.30 20 663 20 5577% | 0 0
GRAND CASANOVA Westmac E

52 5210 Sean Geraghty 66.90 21 66.9 21 55.38% 0 0
REGAL ROCK FaithChristian DE |

50 5061 Emily Stewart 7040 22 @ 704 22 53.08% 0 0
SS SOVEREIGN STAR St.Hildas

37 4210 Shannon Baker 71.70 23 707 23 52.89% 0 1
TELTRIST Stuartholme Sc *




IQ State Combined Training Championships, July 2014

Printed: 27-Jul-14 6:17 PM

EBT

SHOW

, DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY |

i Sec CT95cm Opt. Time JUMPING

o B ~ TOTAL Place | Penalty Pl Avg Good % EC | Jump Time Taken | Jump Time

59 5012 Abigail Donaldson 4890 1 489 1 67.39% 0 0
MY TRUE OBSESSION Rockhampton Girls

69 5238 Alice Ferrier 51.90 2 509 2 66.09% 0 1
WOODLANDS VOTIVE Our Lady of theWay

62 3628 Indira Jorgensen 53.50 3 535 4 64.35% 0 0
G. DUNMURRY TKIS

60 5220 Annabelle Gibb 5410 4 541 5 63.91% 0 0
PARKER Ipswich Girls Gr

65 5041 Hannah Lewindon 5480 5 548 6 63.48% 0 0
COLDSTREAM VENUS StuartholmeSc E

63 4902 Breeana Cummins 5740 6 574 7 61.74% | 0 0
CRUISER IpswichGirlsGr

87 5728 Georgia Barnett 6040 7 594 8 60.43% | 0 1
ESKIMO ROB WMAC \

61 5648 Annika Werny 6520 8 652 9 56.52% 0 0
BALMORAL DR. MAGIC DalbyStateHigh

68 5560 Anika Green 66.20 9 522 3 6522% 8 6
SINGING SANDS FlagstoneCol |

66 5778 Sage Fisher-peters 7640 10 744 10 50.43% 0 2
MAHOGANY ROAD Westmac




IQ State Combined Training Championships, July 2014

Printed: 27-Jul-14 6:17 PM KBT |

 DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Sec CT105¢cm DRESSAGE BOCUNIRY, | HEEF, |
)pt. Time B

! - TOTAL Plac_e | Penalty _PI. Avg Good % EC | Jump Time 77'71’7ng7<an J_g__tnp Time

78 5045 Rose Stacey 53.30 1 533 3 64.48% 0 0
WARREGO CHELSEA ScotsPGC

72 5479 Emily Rink 5430 2 543 4 63.79% 0 0
KP. IRISH EMPRESS Stuartholme

71 5349 Hannah Lewindon 55.70 3 51.7 1 6552% 4 0
VERETTI Stuartholme

82 5139 Gemma Oleary 58.80 4 548 5 63.45% | 0 4
KINNORDY GIN FIZZ MFAC !

73 5490 Monique Pitcorn 60.50 5 60.5 9 59.66% 0 0
REGAL REBELLION TKIS

76 4877 Madison Searle 6350 6 595 7 60.34% 4 0
JAWARRA FAITH HILL Stuartholme

77 5093 Annika Werny 6480 7 528 2 64.83% 12 0
BJ CONAC DalbyStateHigh

81 Emma Currie 73.00 8 60 8 60.00% 8 5
LANTIEF Sheldon Col

74 5556 Adrienne Geary 76.40 9 554 6 63.10% 4 17
ESB IRISH MEDAL ScotsPGC

79 4597 Emma Lord 82.10 10 781 12 47.93% 4 0
RIGIL KENT The Glennie

75 5107 Kate Sexton 83.10 11 791 13 47.24% .4 0
VY BANK BILLIONAIRE ScotsPGC i

70 5563 Savanah Jorna 94.40 12 714 11 52.41% : 20 3
SCOTTY PRINCE West Moreton 5

80 5727 Kasey Charlton 10050 13 615 10 58.97% 16 23

ROCKAFELLA

The Scots PGC




IQ State Eventing Championships, July 2014

5686 Sarah Coggan

68

Preilntro 60cm Primary

Printed: 27-Jul-14 5:05 PM

DRESSAGE

~ [CROSS COUNTRY :
| Opt. Time 06:05 JUMPING
TOTAL Place | Penalty Pl AvgGood% EC Jump Time Taken K Jump Time|

i

KBT)
SHOW

5840 1 58 2 61.36% 2 0 04 0606 O 0

LE MOULIN ROUGE Toowoomba Prep

69 5382 Timothy Gibb 58.60 2 586 3 6091% 0 0 0604 O 0
BINNOWIE BENEDICT lpswich Gram

65 5534 Bridie Emmerton 63.40 3 634 6 57.73% 0 0 0604 O 0
FARLEIGH KATIA Mundubbera Sc

71 5564 Phoebe Riordan 64.50 4 545 1 63.64% 0 10 0630 O 0
WARREGO TINKERBELL FairholmeCol

70 5555 Tye Wickham 8340 5§ 586 3 6091% 0 248 07.07 O 0
MAJOR DUNDEE The Scots PGC

66 5966 Georgia Rohde 09540 6 614 5 59.09% 20 14 0640 O 0
LEROY SCOTS PGC WAR




IQ State Eventing Championships, July 2014

Preintro 60cm Secondary

|

Printed: 27-Jul-14 5:05 PM

" DRESSAGE

CROSS COUNTRY

| SHOW
Opt. Time 06:05 JUMPING }\
|

, "TOTAL Place | Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC ' Jump Time Taken\ Jump Time

99 6031 Emily Coggan 4680 1 464 1 69.09% 0O 04 0606 O 0
BEVANLEE ASTRONMER The Glennie Sc

77 5598 Mystique Mcgregor 50.50 2 505 3 66.36% 0 0 0549 O 0
CASABIAN Moreton Bay Col

100 5625 Jess Emmerson 51.10 3 511 4 65.91% 0 0 0558 O 0
KINNORDY GYMARA Faith Luth Plainland

82 4890 Isabella Arabejo 5550 4 511 4 6591% 0 44 0534 0O 0
AUTOMIC MASTERMIND St Aidans AGS

90 5673 Lauren Laird 5860 § 586 15 60.91% 0 0 0602 O 0
GUINESS Oakey High

76 5271 Chelsea Freer 6020 6 566 12 62.27% 0 36 0614 O 0
AVIATION HOLLY MoretonBayCol

97 5210 Sean Geraghty 6150 7 511 4 6591% 0 104 06:31 0 0
REGAL ROCK FaithChristian DE

83 5196 Jess Emmerson 6160 8 552 10 63.18% 0 64 06:21 0 0
KALUDA GOLD Faith Luth Plainland

80 5634 Dakoda Woerner 6210 9 59.3 16 60.45% 0 28 0538 O 0
CEEBEE TOPSHELF StuartholmeSc

74 5881 Madison Searle 62.50 10 477 2 68.18% 0 148 0642 O 0
GARNET QUAZAR StuartholmeSc

75 4726 Shelby Emmerton 63.30 11 57.3 13 61.82% 0 6 0620 O 0
SAMSON STARLYTE Glennie

81 5315 Sage Fisher-peters 66.30 12 60.7 17 59.55% 0 56 0619 O 0
GRAND CASANOVA Westmac

87 4225 Kate Jackwitz 77.30 13 57.3 13 61.82% 20 0 0559 0O 0
GOLDEN CRYSTAL West Moreton Angl

84 5260 Josie Anderson 79.70 14 525 7 65.00% 20 52 06:18 0O 2
FOXWOOD GEMINI West Moreton Angl

89 5942 Julia Rathie 79.90 15 62.7 21 58.18% 0 172 0648 0O 0
ROXBOROUGH STAR StuartholmeSc

93 5668 Emily Downie 83.90 16 559 11 62.73% 20 4 0615 4 0
REMI LATIN LOVER Tannum High

78 4210 Shannon Baker 85.40 17 634 23 57.73% 20 2 0610 O 0
TELTRIST Stuartholme Sc

86 5604 Aimee Sullivan 87.10 18 525 7 65.00% 25 96 0629 O 0
NAPELLI THE GLENNIE Sc

85 5353 Ashtyn Reedy 88.80 19 736 29 5091% 0 1562 0643 O 0
AMINA TheGlennieSc

98 6032 Monica Huddleston 93.00 20 634 23 57.73% 0 296 0719 O 0
RP MONTBRETIA The Glennie Sc

101 5599 Brittany Rodda 100.40 21 66.8 26 55.45% 0 336 0729 O 0
TENTERFIELD SADDLER TheGlennieSc

79 4326 Jamie Rodda 105.00 22 61.4 18 59.09% 20 236 0704 O 0
LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE The Glennie Sc




IQ State Eventing Championships, July 2014 Printed: 27-Jul-14 5:05 PM J<BT|

73 6039 Shelby Wayt 128.40 23 70.2 27 53.18% 40 172 0648 O 1
GIVEN THE CHANCE TKIS

91 5949 Madison Clarke 155.90 24 62.7 21 58.18% 60 252 07:08 O 8
ROSEGLEN ANEIKI ipswich Gram

72 5488 Claudia Dight 162.50 25 525 7 65.00% 60 50 0810 O 0
IDEAS MAN Fairholme Col

Eliminated

96 5036 Ellie Reedy 66.1 25 5591% Elim 0 0
KIRRABEE TOBIAS TheGlennieSc

95 5819 Mia Doering 62 19 5864% 2 Elim 0 0
DREAM RECURRING Fairholme Col

94 5567 William Dight 62 19 5864% 2 Elim 0 0
MANHATTAN Toowoomba Gram

Withdrawn

88 5914 Lucia Gillett 70.9 28 52.73% W/drwn

ALL ABOUT BARNEY Downlands Col




Printed:

27-Jul-14 5:05 PM
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1Q State Eventing Championships, July 2014

Iintro 80cm

i
Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC ; Jump Time

DRESSAGE 'CROSS COUNTRY |
Opt. Time 06:15 JUMPING |

SHOW

i
!
|

| TOTAL Place Taken | Jump Time |

58 4128 Philippa Mckee 5220 1 522 2 65.20% 0 0 0615 0O 0
JIMMY WILSON The Glennie Sc

64 4478 Alice Leighton 5260 2 522 3 65.19% 0 04 0616 O 0
RAINBOW VALLEY ECLIPSE Fraser Coast Ang Col

57 3628 Indira Jorgensen 53.00 3 522 3 65.19% 0 08 0617 O 0
G. DUNMURRY TKIS

50 5471 Evangeline Cowen 5540 4 554 7 63.08% 0 0 0613 0
IRISH VICTORY Moreton Bay

48 4898 Tom Coggan 5780 & 542 5 63.85% 0 36 0624 O
G. ROSSCONNELL Toowoomba Gram

63 5008 Emily Downie 58.80 6 58.8 10 60.77% 0 0 0610 O
RIVERDOWNS ANDY Tannum High

51 6029 Georgia Rink 59.40 7 594 12 60.39% 0 0 06:01 0
PAGUAY JO Our Lady -- Rosary

49 5204 Madison Hose 59.80 8 482 1 67.89% 0 36 06:24 8
APH SWASHBUCKLER RiversideChristian

46 4111 Alice Ferrier 6110 9 551 6 63.27% 0 6 0540 O
VALENTINO DUSTY Ferny Grove SHS

53 5636 Spencer Hose 61.60 10 58.8 10 60.77% 0 28 0622 O
SHAYKING SHAMROCK RiversideChristian

42 4832 Mystique Mcgregor 62.50 11 59.7 13 60.19% 0 28 0622 0 0
CAPTAIN JACK Moreton Bay Col

40 5628 Brooke Dougall 62.60 12 626 15 58.27% 0 0 0558 O
MOUNT BARON Faith LuthPlainlands

38 5585 Amilia Schooley 63.20 13 632 16 57.89% 0 0 06:01 0
GRANDE EXITO FairholmeCol

54 5369 Tara Wilkinson 66.60 14 666 18 5558% 0 0 06:10 O
LISSADELL SATIN St Francis de Sales

62 5490 Monique Pitcorn 67.70 15 59.7 13 60.19% 0 4 06256 4
REGAL REBELLION TKIS

56 5678 Matilda Donaldson 69.50 16 69.5 21 53.66% 0 0 0610 O 0
REEF ACTION Capella Primary

36 5992 Jayde Freeman 70.80 17 568 8 62.12% 0 4 0625 4 6
KIRKWOOD MARCUS St Josephs Tmba

59 5101 Madison Clarke 75.10 18 715 24 5231% 2 0 36 0546 O 0
KASPAR ipswich Gram

61 5563 Savanah Jorna 76.70 19 68.7 20 54.23% 0 0 0605 8 0
SCOTTY PRINCE West Moreton Angi

52 5605 Hannah Oleary 79.30 20 77.3 26 48.46% 0 2 0620 O 0
KING OF LIGHT MFAC

60 5470 Annabelle Cowen 86.30 21 66.3 17 55.77% 20 0 0609 O 0
ADLOO MARTINI Moreton Bay Col

37 5198 Molly Stacey 88.20 22 58 9 61.35% 25 52 0628 0 0
FIGHTIN WORDS West Mac



1Q State Eventing Championships, July 2014 Printed: 27-Jul-14 5:05 PM ﬁr'

41 5785 Amy Munro 88.30 23 696 21 53.66% 0 188 07:02 0O 0
RIVERBANKS BLACK MAMBA  Stuartholme

55 4226 Kate Jackwitz 90.40 24 704 23 53.08% 20 0 0612 O 0
SKYSONG West Moreton Angl

39 5993 Hollie Slater 97.60 25 684 19 54.43% 20 52 0628 4 0
BOSTONS PRIDE The Glennie Sc

45 4718 Sarah Gwynne 100.40 26 83.4 27 44.43% 0 2 0620 8 7
BOX RIDGE BLUE GUM Ourl adyofthe Cross

Eliminated

35 5632 Isabel Kitto 747 25 50.19% Elim 0 0

PRINCE OF THIEVES AB Paterson Col




I1Q State Eventing Championships, July 2014

r
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|

. DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY J SHOW |

Prelim 95cm | Opt. Time 0545 JUMPING |

TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC | Jump Time Taken Jump Time

23 5560 Anika Green 49.00 1 45 1 70.00% 0 0 0537 4 0
SINGING SANDS Flagstone

24 5150 Tara Bentley 52.00 512 4 6587% 0O 08 0548 0O 0
FAIRBANKS JULIET Downlands Col

21 5041 Hannah Lewindon 56.10 56.1 11 62.61% 0 0 0538 0O 0
COLDSTREAM VENUS StuartholmeSc

34 4716 Alistair Schramm 56.60 47 2 68.70% 0 16 0550 8 0
ZERO DEGREES Toow'ba Gram

28 5882 Piper Searle 59.40 554 10 63.05% 0 0 0544 4 0
ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY  Kilcoy Primary

27 5250 Clare Bryce 62.90 541 8 63.92% 0 88 0608 O 0
CANOPY GROVE ENCORE S'shine Coast Gram

31 5728 Georgia Barnett 75.90 551 9 63.26% 0 208 06:38 O 0
ESKIMO ROB WMAC

30 4902 Breeana Cummins 118.40 584 12 61.09% 40 20 06:36 O 0
CRUISER Ipswich Gram

33 6040 Ashleigh Davis 129.30 70.1 14 53.26% 20 15.2 06:24 24 0
CASCADING SURPRISE Tamborine

Eliminated

29 5220 Annabelle Gibb 525 5 65.00% 0 1.6 0550 Elim
PARKER Ipswich Gram

25 5012 Abigail Donaldson 483 3 67.83% Elim
MY TRUE OBSESSION Rockhampton Girls

26 5991 Tyson Purcell 53.8 7 64.13% Elim 06:14 0 0
MYALLA Suncoast Christian

Retired

32 5238 Alice Ferrier 59.3 13 60.44% Retired
WOODLANDS VOTIVE Ferny Grove SHS

Withdrawn

22 5375 Sarah Doyle 535 6 64.35% W/drwn
CROYDEN PARK I DID IT The Glennie Sc




1Q State Eventing Championships, July 2014
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- " DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY | SHOW |
PreNovice 105cm e " Opt. Time 05:30 JUMPING |
e TOTAL Place Penalty Pl Avg Good % EC | Jump Time Taken?f Jump Time
6 5479 Emily Rink 46.10 1 461 1 69.26% 0 0 0525 O 0
KP. IRISH EMPRESS Stuartholme
10 5705 Tara Bentley 5220 2 522 3 6519% 0 0 0524 O 0
RS. BE MY LOVE Downlands Col
11 4877 Madison Searle 5420 3 542 4 63.89% 0 0 0527 O 0
JAWARRA FAITH HILL Stuartholme
3 5093 Annika Werny 5480 4 508 2 66.12% 0 0 0515 4 0
BJ CONAC Dalby High
8 5356 Samara Pappin 5550 5 5566 7 62.97% 0 0 0526 O 0
WARREGO WHISKEY Matthew Flinders
7 5139 Gemma Oleary 56.40 6 564 8 62.41% 0 0 0525 O 0
KINNORDY GIN FIZZ MFAC
2 5422 Elizabeth Ballard 5860 7 542 4 63.89% 0 44 0541 0 0
CELTIC GILLIGAN mary mackillop
5 5727 Kasey Charlton 60.30 8 60.3 10 59.82% 0 0 0519 O 0
ROCKAFELLA The Scots PGC
4 5045 Rose Stacey 6420 9 642 13 57.23% 0 0 0526 O 0
WARREGO CHELSEA Scots PGC Col
9 6010 Olivia Mcdermott 70.20 10 622 11 58.52% 0 8 0550 O 0
IVY BANK CASPER StAidansAnglican
1 5743 Emma Currie 7110 11 5563 6 63.15% 0 10.8 0557 4 1
LANTIEF Sheldon Col
15 5107 Kate Sexton 73.30 12 66.1 14 55.93% 0 32 0538 4 0
IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE Scots PGC Col
12 5223 Marijke Hartman 80.60 13 60 9 60.00% 0 16 0534 12 7
MAKING NEWS Sheidon Col
Retired
14 5994 Ashleigh Davis 63.3 12 57.78% Retired

ASH WITH FLASH

Tamborine Mount




1Q State Eventing Championships, July 2014

Printed: 27-Jul-14 5:05 PM KBT §

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY | SHOW
CNC 1 Star 110cm Opt. Time 05:43 JUMPING
- ‘ TOTAL Place | Penalty PL Avg Good % EC | Jump Time Takeni Jump Time
19 5349 Hannah Lewindon 5410 1 637 2 6417% 0 04 0544 0O 0
VERETTI Stuarthoime
18 5066 Emily Rink 65.40 534 1 64.38% 0 0 0536 12 0
HEART OF HEARTS Stuartholme
20 5648 Annika Werny 70.20 622 3 5855% 0 0 0528 8 0
BALMORAL DR. MAGIC Dalby High
17 5017 Ashley Reid 84.50 68.1 4 5458% 0 44 0554 12 0
MR GIGGLES AITC
16 5421 Elizabeth Ballard 91.80 86 5 4334% 6 0 28 0550 4 0
BRAMLEY STAR mary mackillop




IQ Secondary Eventing Teams 2014

NAME

Emily Rink
Hannah Lewindon
Madison Searle
Dakoda Woerner

Mystique Mcgregor
Evangeline Cowen
Chelsea Freer
Annabelle Cowen

Emily Coggan
Philippa Mckee
Shelby Emmerton
Aimee Sullivan

Kasey Charlton
Rose Stacey
Kate Sexton

Samara Pappin
Hannah Oleary
Gemma Oleary

Georgia Barnett
Sage Fisher-peters
Kate Jackwitz
Josie Anderson

Shelby Wayt
Indira Jorgensen
Monique Pitcorn

SCHOOL

Stuartholme
Stuartholme
Stuartholme
Stuartholme

Moreton Bay College
Moreton Bay College
Moreton Bay College
Moreton Bay College

The Glennie School
The Glennie School
The Glennie School
The Glennie School

The Scots PGC College
The Scots PGC College
The Scots PGC College

Matthew Flinders Anglican College
Matthew Flinders Anglican College
Matthew Flinders Anglican College

West Moreton Anglican College
West Moreton Anglican College
West Moreton Anglican College
West Moreton Anglican College

TheKooralbynlnternationalSchool
TheKooralbyninternationalSchool
TheKooralbynInternationalSchool

CLASS
E1l1
E12
E1ll
EO8B

EO8B
EO9
EO8B
EO9

EO8B
EO9

EO8B
EO8B

E11
E11
E11

E11
EO9
E11

E10

EO8B
EO8B
EO8B

EO8B
EO9
EO9

HORSE

KIRBY PARK IRISH EMPRESS
VERETTI

JAWARRA FAITH HILL
CEEBEE TOPSHELF

CASABIAN

IRISH VICTORY
AVIATION HOLLY
ADLOO MARTINI

BEVANLEE ASTRONMER
JIMMY WILSON
SAMSON STARLYTE
NAPELLI

ROCKAFELLA
WARREGO CHELSEA
IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE

WARREGO WHISKEY
KING OF LIGHT
KINNORDY GIN FIZZ

ESKIMO ROB
GRAND CASANOVA
GOLDEN CRYSTAL
FOXWOOD GEMINI

GIVEN THE CHANCE
GLENORMISTON DUNMURRY
REGAL REBELLION

POINTS
30
30
28
22

29
27
25
13

30
30
20
13

23
22
19

26
11
25

25
19
18
17

28
16

TEAM

88

81

80

64

62

62

52

First

Second

Third

Fourth



Phoebe Riordan
Amilia Schooley
Claudia Dight

Julia Rathie
Shannon Baker
Amy Munro

Ashtyn Reedy
Monica Huddleston
Brittany Rodda
Hollie Slater

Fairholme College
Fairholme College
Fairholme College

Stuartholme
Stuartholme
Stuartholme

The Glennie School
The Glennie School
The Glennie School
The Glennie School

EO8A
EO9
EO8B

EO8B
EO8B
EO9

EO8B
EO8B
EO8B
EO9

WARREGO TINKERBELL
GRANDE EXITO
IDEAS MAN

ROXBOROUGH STAR
TELTRIST
RIVERBANKS BLACK MAMBA

AMINA

RP MONTBRETIA
TENTERFIELD SADDLER
BOSTONS PRIDE

27
18

16
14

12
11
10

51

38

33



